Impact socket, hexagonal, WS30 =1 3/16“, thin
wall

1/2 inch drive

Item number: MO-T4-30=1-

3/16
Product weight (kg): 0.24 kg
Packing unit:

O|@
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TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Drive (,,):
Material:
Surface:

Manufacturer:

Ya

steel

Silverline ™

Momento AS
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DIMENSIONS

D1

t1
T1

L1

DIMENSIONS

WS1:

L1 (mm):
D1(@):
d1(Q):
T1(mm):

t1 (mm):

Note

di1

30=13/
16“
50
40.5
32
30
17

Thin wall power sockets have smaller outside diameters.

' They cannot be expected to stand up to the same high loads as normal impact sockets and should only be used in case of

lack of space.

- All Momento impact sockets comply with international standards ISO 1174-2, 1703, 1711-2, 2725-2 and 2725-3.
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